Interclubs Comité 57 D2 - 2025/2026
Classement - Poule B

Equipes

Jouées

Gagnées

Nulles

Perdues

Forfaits

Bonus

Pénalités

Points

Matchs +/-

Sets +/-

Pts +/-

Union Sportive Badminton Dieuze (57-USBD-1)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

As. Bad. Crehange Faulguemont (57-ABCF-1)

Metz Ban Saint Martin Badminton (57-MBSMB-7)

Basse-ham Badminton Club (57-BHBC-4)

Badminton Club de Sarrebourg (57-BCS-1)
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Cocheren Badminton Club (57-CBC-1)
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